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01023
Gori - Serie 01023

 Zinc   Brand: Gori   

Gori collar for 2-blade saildrive Ø13''-18''
2 Blades propeller for saildrive

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l a i Ø Ø1 Ø shaft

01023 0.58 1.28
mm

inch

98

3.86

40

1.57

79

3.11

11

0.43

6.50

0.26
Ø13''-18''

Main features

Catalog page: 150
Where it is installed: 2 Blades propeller for saildrive - elica
a 2 pale per Saildrive
Original code: 15670000
Production method: m
Sold in the kit:

Other information

Barcode: 8033837064893
Boat type: Sailing boat
Specific: Feathering and folding propellers
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